
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

P I C  

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

70 
6 

30 
61 
98 
44 
86 
95 
62 
73 
54 
66 
24 

01 
26 
66 
67 
20 

Name 

Rick Wark 
Greg Smith 
Donnie Cluck 
James Stiehr 
Trevor Bond 
Robert Rodgers 
Angus Lemon 
Nick Leonard 
Duke  Waldrop 
David Bell 
Tim Blakeney 
Steve Goch 
Porter Brownlee 

Rob Pink 
Dave Salls 
Steve Goch 
Pat Magruder 
Wally Meyer 

Class 

FA 

FF3 

FF2 

FF1 

FF2 

FA 

FF1 

FF3 

FF1 

FF2 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FC 

FF1 

FF1 

FF3 

S2000 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Diff 

7.806 
8.214 

13.284 
19.465 
47.585 
49.276 

1:15.972 
1:22.257 
1:54.062 
2:11.604 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

16:24.060 
16:31.866 
16:32.274 
16:37.344 
16:43.525 
17:11.645 
17:13.336 
17:40.032 
17:46.317 
18:18.122 
18:35.664 
16:22.888 
16:43.644 

Best Tm 

1:59.477 
2:01.163 
2:00.276 
2:02.021 
2:01.262 
2:06.082 
2:07.661 
2:08.903 
2:04.795 
2:13.739 
2:15.621 
2:17.703 
2:18.214 

Year 

1980 
1986 
1977 
1969 
1964 
1980 
1969 
1985 

1974 
1972 
1972 
1978 

1986 
1968 
1972 
1984 
1987 

Color 

Red 
Red 
Yellow /  Blue 
Green/White 
Green 
Red 
Purple 
White 
Red! 
Blue/Yellow 
White/Blue 
Red 
Blue 

Blue 
Green 
Red - #66 
Red 
White/Red 

Make 

March 
Swift 
Zink 
Winkelman 
Austin 
Abarth 
Merlyn 
Swift 

Lola 
Royale 
Titan Ff 
Royale 

Reynard 
Lotus 
T i t a n  F o r m u l a  F o r d  
Lola 
Swift 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

F o r m u la  A t la n t i c  
Db1 
Z-10B 
C o o p e r  S  M k  1  
Mini 
33 
17A 
Db-1 

T-342 
Rp-16 
Mk 6b 
Rp-24 

Fc 
51 
Mk 6b 
T644 
Db2 

Hometown 

The W oodlands 
San Antonio 
Fort Worth 
Evergreen 
Southlake 
Nevada 
Tyler 
Pipe Creek 

Kingwood 
Burleson 
Liberty Hill 
Little Rock 

Humble 
Rockwall 
Evergreen 
West Memphis 
Kingwood 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Colorado 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Florida 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Arkansas 

Texas 
Texas 
Colorado 
Arkansas 
Texas 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Marvelous May Races 
Group 6 
G6 Race 3 
Race (15:00 or 8 Laps) started at 10:35:10 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.500 miles 
5/6/2018 10:15 


